
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
52 
82 
67 
22 
97 
42 
79 
13 
31 
99 
19 
53 

Class 
500LT 

500L 

500 

500T 

500 

500 

500 

500T 

500T 

500 

500T 

500 

Name 
Rafael Rigueiro 
Alexandre Dal' Olio Franca 
Marcia Reis 
Maria Fernanda Rocha 
José Duarte 
Moises Ellias da Silva 
Octavio  Sereno 
Renzo Ferreira 
Davi Gomide 
Arthur Costa 
Guilherme Brito 
Leonardo Tamburro 

Laps 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 

Best Tm 
2:22.364 
2:30.157 
2:32.212 
2:32.436 
2:34.920 
2:35.964 
2:56.307 

Diff 

7.793 
9.848 

10.072 
12.556 
13.600 
33.943 

Gap 

7.793 
2.055 
0.224 
2.484 
1.044 

20.343 

In Lap 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 

Equipe 
MotoSchool Racing Team 

Fullmann SuperBike 

Castrol Racing 

Moretti Racing Team/SAF-RJ 

Team Estrella Galicia 0,0 by Alex Barros 

Rodas Mil Competições 

Moretti Racing Team 

Honda de Motoschool de Talentos 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

Alemão Pneus 

Team Estrella Galicia 0,0 by Alex Barros 

Honda Motoschool de Talentos 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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5a Etapa SuperBike Brasil 2016 
COPA CBR 500R 

3o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - 500 

Qualifying started at 16:34:18 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

20/08/2016 16:07 


